Annunciation Catholic School

3825 Klingle Place NW
Washington, DC 20016

Blessed Sacrament School

5841 Chevy Chase Parkway NW
Washington, DC 20015

Holy Trinity School

1235 36th Street NW
Washington, DC 20007

Our Lady of Victory School

4755 Whitehaven Parkway NW
Washington, DC 20007

Sacred Heart Catholic School

1625 Park Road NW
Washington, DC 20010

St. Anthony Catholic School

3400 12th Street NE
Washington, DC 20017

St. Augustine Catholic School

1421 V Street NW
Washington DC, 20009

St. Francis Xavier Academy

2700 O Street SE
Washington, DC 20020

St. Peter School

422 3rd Street SE
Washington, DC 20003

St. Thomas More Catholic Academy

4265 4th Street SE
Washington, DC 20032

ARCHDIOCESE OF
WASHINGTON

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE
WASHINGTON, DC

Sunday, January 27, 2019

Wednesday, January 30, 2019

Thursday, January 10, 2019

Thursday, January 10, 2019

Wednesday, January 9, 2019

Saturday, February 2, 2019

Sunday, January 27, 2019

Sunday, January 27, 2019

Visit School Website

Tuesday, January 29, 2019

Visit School Website

Monday, January 28, 2019

10:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.


https://www.annunciationschool.net/
https://www.bsstoday.org/
https://htsdc.org/
http://www.olvschooldc.net/
https://sacredheartschooldc.org/
https://stanthonyschooldc.org/
https://staug-dc.org/
https://stfrancisxaviercadc.org/
https://www.stpeterschooldc.org/
https://stmraiders.org/

