

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE

WASHINGTON, DC



Annunciation Catholic School 3825 Klingle Place NW Washington, DC 20016	Sunday, January 27, 2019 Wednesday, January 30, 2019	10:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m.
Blessed Sacrament School 5841 Chevy Chase Parkway NW Washington, DC 20015	Thursday, January 10, 2019	7:00 p.m.
Holy Trinity School 1235 36th Street NW Washington, DC 20007	Thursday, January 10, 2019	9:00 a.m.
Our Lady of Victory School 4755 Whitehaven Parkway NW Washington, DC 20007	Wednesday, January 9, 2019 Saturday, February 2, 2019	9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
Sacred Heart Catholic School 1625 Park Road NW Washington, DC 20010	Sunday, January 27, 2019	12:00 p.m.
St. Anthony Catholic School 3400 12th Street NE Washington, DC 20017	Sunday, January 27, 2019	11:30 a.m.
St. Augustine Catholic School 1421 V Street NW Washington DC, 20009	Visit School Website	
St. Francis Xavier Academy 2700 O Street SE Washington, DC 20020	Tuesday, January 29, 2019	9:00 a.m.
St. Peter School 422 3rd Street SE Washington, DC 20003	Visit School Website	
St. Thomas More Catholic Academy 4265 4th Street SE	Monday, January 28, 2019	9:00 a.m.

Washington, DC 20032